independent Brake Pawls x 2
The two Pawls work independently of
one another, this ensures a “fail safe”
capability if one should stop working.
BCS-Brush Cleaning System
The entry aperture has two opposing
brushes which helps to minimise the
take up of debris into the block.

PAWl PlATe HoUSiNGS dRUM SeAled BRAke
diMeNSioNS
oRdeRiNG iNFoRMATioN
Part No. length description Weight
FABX1-10C 10 meters Fall Arrest Block Galvanised Wire 4.1kg
FABX1-10CS 10 meters Fall Arrest Block Stainless Wire 4.1kg
FABX1-10F 10 meters Fall Arrest Block Dyneema® Rope 3.75kg
FABX1-8W 8 meters Fall Arrest Block Webbing 3.4kg
The brake module is a stainless/alloy
unit which can be easily replaced
after a fall, the “O” rings provide a seal
from dust and water ingress.